Chr. Hansen Holding A/S

Manager's transactions



November 3, 2022 - announcement no. 10

Vesting of restricted share units

Chr. Hansen Holding A/S has received notification pursuant to article 19 of regulation (EU) no. 596/2014 of the below transactions related to shares in Chr. Hansen Holding A/S made by persons discharging managerial responsibilities in Chr. Hansen Holding A/S and/or persons closely related with them.

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely related			
a)	Name Mauricio Graber			
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	CEO & President		
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor			
a)	Name	Chr. Hansen Holding A/S	Chr. Hansen Holding A/S	
b)	LEI	_	549300MKPW8ZF3E8MW37	
4		to be repeated for (i) each type of ins each place where transactions have		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, to instrument Identification code	Shares DK 0060227585		
b)	Nature of the transaction		Shares vested under the restricted share unit program 2020 in Chr. Hansen Holding A/S	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price in DKK Volume		
		0.00	3,139	
d)	Aggregated information	Aggregated volume	3,139	
		Price	DKK 0.00	
e)	Date of the transaction	November 1, 2022		
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside the trading venue		

Company reg. no.: 28318677 www.chr-hansen.com Page 1/1